
Table No.

LIMERICK - TULLA - SCARIFF - WHITEGATE 346
WEDNESDAY

ROUTE 346

Limerick (Bus Station) 17:30:00

Ennis Rd (Jetland) 17:48:00

Coonagh Roundabout (Opp Hill Side) 17:51:00

Ennis Rd (Two Mile Inn) 17:54:00

Ennis Rd (Opp Radisson Hotel) 17:55:00

Setrights Cross (Opp Tavern) 17:58:00

Sixmilebridge (Opp Bill McGregors Pub) 18:08:00

Kilmurry (East Clare) (Opp Pump House) 18:15:00

O Neils Gate (northbound) 18:17:00

Kilkishen (Donnellans Hardware) 18:20:00

Killane Cross (northbound) 18:23:00

Tulla (Library) 18:30:00

WEDNESDAY

ROUTE 346

Tulla (Library) 10:10:00

Killane Cross (southbound) 10:16:00

Kilkishen (Post Office) 10:20:00

O Neils Gate (southbound) 10:23:00

Kilmurry (East Clare) (Pump House Bar) 10:25:00

Sixmilebridge (Opp Pound St PO) 10:32:00

Setrights Cross (Setrights Tavern) 10:43:00

Ennis Rd (Radisson Hotel) 10:45:30

Ennis Road (Opp Two Mile Inn) 10:46:30

Coonagh Cross (Hill Side) 10:49:00

Ennis Rd (Opp Ivans Shop) 10:52:00

Limerick (Bus Station) 11:05:00



Follow us on Twitter: @buseireann

or Facebook: www.facebook.com/buseireann

For further information phone: Bus Éireann 0818 836611

Or see Homepage: www.buseireann.ie

https://twitter.com/buseireann
https://www.facebook.com/BusEireann/
http://www.buseireann.ie

